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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
26/02/2023 - 11:05 Results
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts

2010 and younger

1. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 29.86 412
2. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 33.96 280
3. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 35.02 255
4. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 38.31 195
5. SCUPAKS Viktors 11 Rezeknes BJSS 39.04 184
6. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 39.48 178
7. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 39.64 176
8. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 40.47 165
9. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Yess 40.91 160

10. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 41.00 159
11. ALLIKAS Renton 10 Orca Swim Club 41.04 158

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 29.90 410
2. PIHLAKAS Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 33.85 282
3. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.58 265
4. LIUBETSKIJ Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 34.90 258
5. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.32 248
6. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 36.13 232
7. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 39.58 176

Open

1. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 28.11 493
2. SIRK Kris 07 Tuk 29.36 433
3. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 29.86 412
4. VELDEMANN Dante 08 Tuk 29.90 410
5. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 30.38 391
6. PIHLAKAS Gustav 09 Orca Swim Club 33.85 282
7. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 33.96 280
8. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.58 265
9. LIUBETSKIJ Jegor 09 Narva SK/Energia 34.90 258

10. GREBENNIKOV Martin 10 Orca Swim Club 35.02 255
11. SEDASHEV Askold 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.32 248
12. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 36.13 232
13. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 38.31 195
14. SCUPAKS Viktors 11 Rezeknes BJSS 39.04 184
15. MAESEPP Maru 11 Yess 39.48 178
16. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 39.58 176
17. KALJUVEER Kermo 11 Wiru Swim 39.64 176
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 22, Men, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. VIIRA Arthur 11 Yess 40.47 165
19. RAUDONEN Stanislav 12 Yess 40.91 160
20. RAAK Robert 11 Yess 41.00 159
21. ALLIKAS Renton 10 Orca Swim Club 41.04 158


